Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

8/2/14
12 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E E Score Place
12001 Violet 63.51 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R ™ T F E Score Place
16001 Truman - - - - -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T £ E Score Place
24003 Molly 99.00 3 0 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

8/2/14

12 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Sc)urseT FauIth £ Score Place
12204 Andy 56.13 2.423 1 0 0 0 0 95 *
12203 Sparrow 49.27 2.760 1 1 0 0 0 90 2
12202 Koda 72.04 1.888 1 1 0 0 0 90 3

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75

Armband Call Name Time yps R (j\?urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20202 Lana 48.68 2.896 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20207 Egan 4543 3.104 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20203 River 55.01 2.563 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
20206 K 79.79 1.767 3 1 1 1 0 NQ
20211 Ocean -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

8/2/14
8 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E E Score Place
8401 Luke 84.98 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R ™ T F E Score Place
12401 Benz -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T £ E Score Place
16402 Zip 39.98 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

8/2114
20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 61 sec Qs 3 NQs9 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
20205 JimmyB 4447  3.351 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Kelso 51.06 2.918 1 1 0 0 0 90 2
20405 Molly 56.96 2.616 1 1 1 0 0 85 3
20401 TJ 78.23 1.905 4 5 0 4 0 NQ
20403 Smudge 76.92 1.937 5 1 0 1 0 NQ
20404 Beatle - 3 2 0 1 1 NQ
20406 Gypsee 52.80 2.822 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20407 Cue 69.43 2.146 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20408 Stout - 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
20409 Hope 58.45 2.549 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20411 Kali 74.49 2.000 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20412 Wynn 60.95 2445 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Edge - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24202 Autie 7517 1.982 3 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
812114

8 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth E Score Place
8402 Pippa 49.35 3.283 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

8601 Remy 57.84 2.801 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
8602 Ramus - 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
8604 Kermit 81.36 1.991 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
8606 Doc 66.39 2.440 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8605 Kirby - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12604 lzzy 62.74 2.582 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12403 Genevieve 58.85 2.753 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
12602 Ivy 5484 2.954 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12603 Tinkerbell 7530 2.151 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12605 Abbie 61.27 2.644 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16401 Randy 80.02 2.099 1 2 0 4 0 NQ

16601 Thunder - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
812114

16602 Gilly 58.05 2.894 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Elly 53.69 3.129 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 61 sec Qs 0 NQs5 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
20602 Venus 57.68 2.999 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20605 Kruz 4434 3.902 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Marti 88.42 1.957 4 2 0 0 0 NQ
20607 George -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20608 Gemma 72.65 2.381 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
24604 Jag 50.60 3.419 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24201 Vibrant 50.47 3.428 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24203 Hallie - 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
24402 Chester 43.07 4.017 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24603 Baker 77.35 2.237 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
24605 Brice - 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
24606 Gauge 68.90 2.511 3 2 0 4 0 NQ
24602 Cort - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
812114

8 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 2 NQs8 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8805 Fly 4458 3.634 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
8803 Riley 53.96 3.002 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8603 Happy 88.07 1.839 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
8801 Kyndal 89.95 1.801 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8802 Rhett 47.79 3.390 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
8804 Sally 51.22 3.163 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8806 Bizzie 41.28 3.924 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Chief 54.40 2.978 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8808 Toni 71.89 2.253 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Brio 49.92 3.245 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 4 NQs 12 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (évourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12820 Tallulah 54.84 2.954 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12802 ZiZiZ 57.30 2.827 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Major 59.82 2.708 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12812 Rous 63.87 2.536 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12803 Remi 50.53 3.206 1 0 0 0 0 NQ *
12804 Keefer 52.22 3.102 0 1 0 1 0 NQ *
12805 lzzy 46.59 3.477 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Buster 51.65 3.136 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Rachel 61.66 2.627 1 0 0 0 0 NQ *
12808 Owen 43.04 3.764 1 0 0 1 0 NQ *
12809 Rudi 4566 3.548 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Wrecks 52.87 3.064 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Finch 56.15 2.885 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Regular

8/2/14
12816 Shani - 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
12817 Mini Cooper - 0 0 0 2 1 NQ *
12819 Visa 38.88 4.167 0 1 0 2 0 NQ *
12815 Zipper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12818 Heidi - - -- - - - ABS *
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 8 NQs 10 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16812 Rai 40.08 4.192 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
16815 Otto 40.21 4.178 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
16821 Quigley 4444 3.780 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 *
16802 Punkin 48.07 3.495 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16817 Mack 50.93 3.299 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Brady 5142 3.267 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
16806 Shelly 54.66 3.074 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Cruiser 56.09 2.995 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
16801 Rio 66.76 2.516 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Gemma - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16805 Louis 49.18 3.416 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *
16809 Bryce 4575 3.672 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *
16810 Abby - 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16814 Evan 59.99 2.800 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Rudy 43.75 3.840 1 0 0 0 0 NQ *
16819 Polo 4547 3.695 0 1 0 0 0 NQ *
16820 Wyatt 71.79 2.340 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Cayenne 63.54 2.644 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16807 Robbie - - - - - - ABS
16808 Diz - - - - - - ABS
16811 Mac - - - - - - ABS *



Standard Results Master - Regular
812114

16818 Cooper - . ABS *

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 61 sec Qs 17 NQs 48 %Q 26

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20832 Paddy 35.94 4814 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20864 Charlee 38.06 4.545 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20826 Eerie 38.31 4.516 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20815 Porter 39.18 4.416 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20812 Blade 4125 4.194 0 0 0 0 0 100
20858 CcC 42.55 4.066 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Moses 42.93 4.030 0 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Perk 43.56 3.972 0 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Mesa 45.17 3.830 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Eddie 46.20 3.745 0 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Zayla 46.29 3.737 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Marco 48.40 3.574 0 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Maddy 48.75 3.549 0 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Meg 49.66 3.484 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Emma 51.77 3.342 0 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Shay 52.27 3.310 0 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Slider 55.41 3.122 0 0 0 0 0 100
20601 Willow 64.80 2.670 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Ree 66.63 2.596 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20604 Hawk 58.95 2.935 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
20609 Eddie 61.64 2.807 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20611 Sadie - 4 2 0 1 1 NQ
20801 Jackie-Blue 61.32 2.821 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20803 Flair - 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20804 Shug 40.01 4.324 0 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

812114

20805
20806
20807
20808
20809
20810
20813
20814
20816
20818
20821
20822
20823
20824
20825
20827
20830
20833
20834
20835
20837
20838
20839
20841
20847
20849
20850
20851
20852
20853
20854
20855
20856
20857
20861
20862
20863

Taylor
Jagger
Izzy
Sawyer
Stein
Speedy
Scarlett
Butcher
Lola
Tux
Kitt

Pip
Savanna
Wired
Lucy
Sophie
Chaz
Scarlett
Becky
Briley
Penny
Kiwi
Lily
Bailey
MarJus
Trip
Trey
Axel
June
Cody
PInk
Weaver
Khaos
Josie
Rush
Hana
Gage

3.324
4.311
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
812114

20865 Buster Brown 4185 4134 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20867 AJ - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20868 Summit 50.19 3.447 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Juice - - - - - - ABS
20846 Nell - - -- - - - ABS
20848 Katy Muppet -- -- -- -- - -- ABS
20860 Fallon - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 10 NQs 17 %Q 37
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
24826 Maggie 41.89 4.130 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24808 Hawke Eye 42.48 4.073 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24806 Baillie 4248 4.073 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24815 Storm 43.97 3.935 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24829 Bridget 4440 3.896 0 0 0 0 0 100
24816 Airee 44.84 3.858 0 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Merlot 4540 3.811 0 0 0 0 0 100
24828 Tamora 45.62 3.792 0 0 0 0 0 100
24823 Vince 49.88 3.468 0 0 0 0 0 100
24814 Vega 51.21 3.378 0 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Frankie 6244 2.771 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24801 Trudi 59.63 2.901 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24802 Atlas 47.79 3.620 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Sophie 5743 3.012 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Willie 67.23 2573 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
24807 Maestro 49.57 3.490 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Sasha 64.01 2.703 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24811 Jive 45.05 3.840 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24812 Zulu 63.92 2.707 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
812114

24813 Artemis -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

24818 Addie 49.86 3.470 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

24819 Zara 51.02 3.391 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

24821 Annie 4543 3.808 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24822 Bonnie 60.99 2.837 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

24824 Cole 42.58 4.063 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

24825 Athan - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ

24827 Zef - 4 1 0 1 1 NQ
26 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 61 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

26801 Effen 43.68 3.961 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

8/2114
16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
16203 Vixen 81.22 1.736 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16202 Lily - 0 0 0 0 0 AlS
20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20214 Valor - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20217 Albany -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

8/2/14
8 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E £ Score Place
8404 Monty 48.95 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R ™ T F E Score Place
12404 Murphy -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
12405 Isha 64.88 5 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20215 Mandie 59.02 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20213 Hank 42.58 1 0 0 0 0 95 2



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/2114
8 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8608 Margin 80.86 2.003 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8609 Emmy - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
8610 Einstein 78.26 2.070 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16605 Bess 48.27 3.584 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16606 Frost 66.53 2.600 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20612 Envy 65.22 2.653 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20613 Elsa 7463 2.318 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20614 Harry 4435 3.901 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/2/14

4 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 75sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseT FauIth £ Score Place
4802 Spring 60.07 2.697 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

4801 Foxy 58.16 2.785 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
4803 Ips-C 72.34 2.239 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 6 NQs5 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jJ)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8812 Neil 40.26 4.024 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
8821 Willow 48.87 3.315 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Coco 56.67 2.859 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8817 Gretchen 57.18 2.833 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8818 Cheetah 59.16 2.738 0 0 0 0 0 100
8820 Cody 63.36 2.557 0 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Cammi 56.45 2.870 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Sarah 76.37  2.121 0 2 1 1 0 NQ
8816 Shiner 71.30 2.272 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8819 Bode 53.27 3.041 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8823 Teddy 55.18 2.936 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

8/2/14
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
12821 Ceilidh 50.39 3.334 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12826 Allie 60.21  2.790 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12822 Tilly 61.66 2.725 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 *
12823 Tag 47.02 3.573 2 2 0 0 0 NQ *
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 0 NQs8 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16823 Ace - 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Belle 68.58 2.523 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Maggie 65.50 2.641 1 3 0 1 0 NQ *
16826 Skylar 67.22 2.574 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Scotty 60.03 2.882 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16828 Aladdin 46.97 3.683 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *
16829 Mollie 50.64 3.416 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16831 Abby 52.63 3.287 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20869 Finn 60.90 2.841 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

812114

20873
20615
20872
20874
20875
20876
20871

Millie
Kaylee
Hope
Leo
Hemi
Tillie
Beemer

2.782

3.203
2.203
2.795

O N O N O O

O O O O -~ O

O O O O O O

-~ a0 Ao N O

O O O O -~ O

Master - Preferred

100 2
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

8/2/14

12 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time R CouVI;/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12001 Violet 36.84 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time R Couvr\'/se FzT:uIts E Score Place
16001 Truman -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
24003 Molly 46.55 1 0 0 0 90 1
24002 Gaze - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/2/14
12 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
12202 Koda 33.11  3.262 0 0 0 0 100 1
12204 Andy 38.87 2.778 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
12201 Abby - 1 1 1 0 NQ
12203 Sparrow 32.52  3.321 0 2 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20211 Ocean 20.54 5.599 0 0 0 0 100 1
20203 River 2400 4.792 1 0 0 0 95 2
20206 K 4533 2.537 1 0 0 0 88 3
20202 Lana 29.24 3.933 1 0 1 0 NQ
20204 Striker 35.81 3.211 1 2 3 0 NQ
20205 JimmyB 22.37 5.141 1 1 0 0 NQ
20207 Egan 4434 2594 2 0 0 0 NQ
20407 Cue - 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular

8/2114
8 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouVI;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
8401 Luke 39.63 3.129 3 1 2 0 NQ
8606 Doc - 1 1 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
12603 Tinkerbell 46.51 2.666 0 0 0 0 90 1
16 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

16402 Zip 36.31 3.470 2 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/2114

20 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT: 37 sec Qs 2 NQs8 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
20409 Hope 26.29 4.907 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Kelso 27.09 4.762 0 0 0 0 100 2

20401 TJ 59.20 2.179 5 1 1 0 NQ

20403 Smudge - 3 0 0 1 NQ

20404 Beatle 4139 3.117 5 2 4 0 NQ

20405 Molly 3480 3.707 2 3 1 0 NQ

20406 Gypsee 32.38 3.984 5 2 2 0 NQ

20408 Stout 58.22 2.216 4 1 0 0 NQ

20411 Kali 4429 2913 1 0 0 0 NQ

20412 Wynn 30.43 4.239 2 0 1 0 NQ

20402 Edge - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT: 39 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

24201 Vibrant 28.79 4.481 0 0 0 0 100 1

24202 Autie 61.17 2.109 4 3 2 0 NQ

24203 Hallie 39.07 3.302 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/2/14
8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouVI;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
8602 Ramus -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
8604 Kermit - 2 2 2 1 NQ
8605 Kirby - 0 0 0 0 AIS
12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12403 Genevieve 33.00 4.545 1 1 1 0 NQ
12816 Shani 40.83 3.674 0 1 0 0 NQ
12401 Benz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FzT:uIts E Score Place
16401 Randy - 2 0 1 1 NQ
16601 Thunder -- 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/2114

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20606 Marti 36.87 4.312 0 0 0 0 100 1

20602 Venus 50.82 3.129 2 1 1 0 NQ
20603 Ree 53.70 2.961 3 1 1 0 NQ
20605 Kruz 36.40 4.368 3 1 2 0 NQ
20826 Eerie 2528 6.290 0 0 1 0 NQ
20839 Lily 34.32 4.633 2 2 3 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24601 Frankie 43.72 3.637 0 0 0 0 100 1
24402 Chester 31.26 5.086 0 1 2 0 NQ
24603 Baker 57.46 2.767 1 1 1 0 NQ
24605 Brice 5259 3.023 3 1 1 0 NQ

24602 Cort - - - e ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/2114

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 6 NQs6 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
8802 Rhett 32.18 4.661 0 0 0 0 100 1
8402 Pippa 35.13 4.270 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Sally 36.08 4.157 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Chief 38.52 3.89%4 0 0 0 0 100 4
8601 Remy 42.38 3.539 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Riley 4512 3.324 0 0 0 0 100
8603 Happy 47.57 3.153 1 1 1 0 NQ
8801 Kyndal - 1 0 0 1 NQ
8805 Fly - 1 0 0 1 NQ *
8806 Bizzie 33.09 4.533 1 2 1 0 NQ
8808 Toni 57.06 2.629 1 0 2 0 NQ
8809 Brio 37.45 4.005 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 6 NQs9 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
12809 Rudi 28.66 5.234 0 0 0 0 100 1
12808 Owen 29.11 5.153 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
12804 Keefer 38.16  3.931 0 0 0 0 100 3 *
12811 Wrecks 40.46 3.707 0 0 0 0 100 4
12802 ZiziZ 4485 3.344 0 0 0 0 100
12820 Tallulah 4541 3.303 0 0 0 0 100
12602 Ivy 43.04 3.485 1 1 0 0 NQ
12604 lzzy 46.62 3.218 1 0 0 0 NQ
12605 Abbie 63.87 2.349 3 1 0 0 NQ
12801 Major 48.19 3.113 1 1 1 0 NQ
12803 Remi 58.46 2.566 3 0 0 0 NQ *



JWW Results

Master - Regular

8/2114
12805 Izzy 3431 4.372 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Rachel 47.22 3177 1 1 0 0 NQ
12814 Finch 40.43 3.710 1 1 1 0 NQ
12817 Mini Cooper 39.98 3.752 3 2 1 0 NQ
12806 Buster - - - - - - ABS
12815 Zipper -- -- -- -- - -- ABS
12818 Heidi - - - - - - ABS
12819 Visa - - -- - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 7 NQs 13 %Q 35
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
16819 Polo 26.63 5.821 0 0 0 0 100 1
16815 Otto 31.01 4.998 0 0 0 0 100 2
16803 Gemma 36.62 4.233 0 0 0 0 100 3
16813 Cruiser 37.81 4.099 0 0 0 0 100 4
16805 Louis 37.94 4.085 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Shelly 40.71  3.807 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Mack 41.90 3.699 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Gilly 47.69 3.250 1 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Elly 49.20 3.150 1 1 0 0 NQ
16801 Rio 47.23 3.282 0 0 0 0 NQ
16802 Punkin 39.90 3.885 0 1 0 0 NQ
16804 Brady 4798 3.231 0 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Bryce 31.76  4.880 1 1 1 0 NQ
16810 Abby 69.75 2.222 2 1 1 0 NQ
16812 Rai 34.92 4.439 1 1 0 0 NQ
16814 Evan 47.05 3.294 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Rudy 27.53 5.630 0 1 0 0 NQ
16820 Wyatt 59.55 2.603 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
812114

16821 Quigley 33.77 4.590 2 0 0 0 NQ *
16822 Cayenne 45.73 3.389 1 1 1 0 NQ

16807 Robbie - - - - - - ABS

16808 Diz - - - - - - ABS

16811 Mac - - -- - - - ABS *
16818 Cooper -- -- -- -- - -- ABS *

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 23 NQs 39 %Q 37
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place

20832 Paddy 2442 6.511 0 0 0 0 100 1
20815 Porter 27.23 5.839 0 0 0 0 100 2
20812 Blade 27.96 5.687 0 0 0 0 100 3
20834 Becky 28.74 5532 0 0 0 0 100 4
20810 Speedy 28.78 5.525 0 0 0 0 100

20829 Moses 29.78 5.339 0 0 0 0 100

20817 Eddie 30.35 5.239 0 0 0 0 100

20828 Zayla 3140 5.064 0 0 0 0 100

20845 Mesa 31.50 5.048 0 0 0 0 100

20840 Marco 32.67 4.867 0 0 0 0 100

20827 Sophie 32.80 4.848 0 0 0 0 100

20859 Perk 32.86 4.839 0 0 0 0 100

20847 MarJus 32.98 4.821 0 0 0 0 100

20835 Briley 34.72 4579 0 0 0 0 100

20808 Sawyer 34.97 4547 0 0 0 0 100

20825 Lucy 35.35 4.498 0 0 0 0 100

20807 lzzy 35.47 4.483 0 0 0 0 100

20863 Gage 36.32 4.378 0 0 0 0 100

20836 Maddy 36.57 4.348 0 0 0 0 100

20862 Hana 36.67 4.336 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

812114

20850
20844
20801
20601
20604
20607
20608
20609
20611
20802
20803
20804
20805
20806
20809
20813
20814
20816
20818
20821
20822
20823
20824
20830
20833
20837
20838
20841
20842
20843
20846
20849
20853
20854
20855
20856
20857

Trey
Slider
Jackie-Blue
Willow
Hawk
George
Gemma
Eddie
Sadie
Emma
Flair
Shug
Taylor
Jagger
Stein
Scarlett
Butcher
Lola
Tux
Kitt

Pip
Savanna
Wired
Chaz
Scarlett
Penny
Kiwi
Bailey
Meg
Shay
Nell
Trip
Cody
PInk
Weaver
Khaos
Josie

37.76
39.26
40.15
44.68
37.89
24.63
54.73
42.00
55.10
37.82
39.45
27.99
40.93
26.45
28.51
28.19
33.32
60.83
52.56
35.07
30.58
28.91
36.11

41.81
37.67
40.19
34.50
56.62
35.42

31.46
36.66
41.11
41.64
30.34
42.36

4.211
4.050
3.960
3.559
4.196
6.456
2.905
3.786
2.886
4.204
4.030
5.681
3.885
6.011
5.577
5.640
4772
2.614
3.025
4.534
5.199
5.500
4.403

3.803
4.221
3.956
4.609
2.808
4.489

5.054
4.337
3.868
3.818
5.241
3.754
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/2114

20858 CcC 29.33 5421 1 1 2 0 NQ
20861 Rush - 1 2 0 1 NQ
20864 Charlee 28.55 5.569 0 1 0 0 NQ
20865 Buster Brown 36.29 4.381 2 1 1 0 NQ
20868 Summit 34.88 4.558 1 0 1 0 NQ
20820 Juice - - - - - - ABS
20848 Katy Muppet - -- - -- - -- ABS
20851 Axel - - - - - - ABS
20852 June - - - - - - ABS
20860 Fallon - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 15 NQs 13 %Q 54
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24826 Maggie 29.08 5.468 0 0 0 0 100 1
24829 Bridget 31.00 5.129 0 0 0 0 100 2
24821 Annie 31.39 5.065 0 0 0 0 100 3
24824 Cole 31.79 5.002 0 0 0 0 100 4
24818 Addie 32.24 4932 0 0 0 0 100
24816 Airee 3355 4.739 0 0 0 0 100
24813 Artemis 34.51 4.607 0 0 0 0 100
24828 Tamora 36.47 4.360 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Sophie 37.01 4.296 0 0 0 0 100
24814 Vega 38.36 4.145 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Maestro 38.59 4.120 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Atlas 40.39 3.937 0 0 0 0 100
24822 Bonnie 41.31 3.849 0 0 0 0 100
24812 Zulu 41.62 3.820 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Willie 43.64 3.643 0 0 0 0 100
24604 Jag - 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/2114

24606 Gauge 5422 2.932 1 1 1 0 NQ

24801 Trudi 50.61 3.142 0 0 0 0 NQ

24806 Baillie 29.28 5.430 0 1 0 0 NQ

24808 Hawke Eye 30.96 5.136 1 1 1 0 NQ

24809 Sasha 46.69 3.405 0 1 0 0 NQ

24811 Jive 36.41 4.367 2 0 1 0 NQ

24815 Storm - 2 1 0 1 NQ

24817 Merlot 3369 4.720 1 0 2 0 NQ

24819 Zara 32.91 4.831 1 0 1 0 NQ

24823 Vince 4451 3.572 2 0 1 0 NQ

24825 Athan - 2 0 0 1 NQ

24827 Zef 51.03 3.116 3 2 3 0 NQ
26 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se F?:ults E Score Place

26801 Effen 31.31 5.078 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

8/2/14
16 inches Yardage: SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R CouVI;/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16203 Vixen 54.49 2 0 0 0 NQ
16202 Lily 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
20214 Valor 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

8/2114

12 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0

Armband Call Name Time yps R CouVI;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
12404 Murphy 67.93 1.855 3 0 0 0 NQ
12405 Isha - 2 0 0 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
20213 Hank 2450 5.265 0 0 0 0 100 1
20215 Mandie 35.87 3.596 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
8/2/14

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouVI;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
8404 Monty 36.31  4.131 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
8608 Margin 47.73 3.143 1 2 1 0 NQ
8610 Einstein 61.38 2444 1 1 1 0 NQ
8609 Emmy - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16605 Bess 36.01 4.415 4 2 1 0 NQ
16606 Frost - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se F?:ults E Score Place
20612 Envy 5744 2.768 1 1 2 0 NQ

20613 Elsa 56.33 2.823 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/2/14

4 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 54 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
4803 Ips-C 50.04 2.998 0 0 0 0 100 1

4801 Foxy 43.53 3.446 1 0 1 0 NQ
4802 Spring 48.29 3.106 1 0 0 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 7 NQs4 %Q 64
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvt;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
8812 Neil 27.85 5.386 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
8821 Willow 36.53 4.106 0 0 0 0 100 2
8813 Cammi 38.20 3.927 0 0 0 0 100 3
8818 Cheetah 38.91 3.855 0 0 0 0 100 4
8816 Shiner 43.05 3.484 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Coco 43.16  3.475 0 0 0 0 100
8817 Gretchen 46.49 3.227 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Sarah 60.59 2476 0 0 0 0 NQ
8819 Bode 3419 4.387 0 1 1 0 NQ
8820 Cody 49.50 3.030 1 1 1 0 NQ
8823 Teddy 33.89 4.426 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/2/14
12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
12826 Allie 39.17 3.957 0 0 0 0 100 1
12821 Ceilidh 4715 3.287 0 0 0 0 100 2
12822 Tilly 32.96 4.703 2 1 1 0 NQ *
12823 Tag - 1 1 0 1 NQ *
12824 Marilyn -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 6 NQs2 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fall:ults E Score Place
16828 Aladdin 33.95 4.683 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
16829 Mollie 34.67 4.586 0 0 0 0 100 2
16823 Ace 40.29 3.946 0 0 0 0 100 3
16825 Maggie 4325 3.676 0 0 0 0 100 4 *
16827 Scotty 43.37 3.666 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Skylar 47.39 3.355 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Belle 60.40 2.632 1 1 1 0 NQ
16831 Abby 31.95 4.977 0 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/2/14

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
20874 Leo 38.13 4.170 0 0 0 0 100 1
20872 Hope 4532 3.508 0 0 0 0 100 2
20873 Millie 46.56 3.415 0 0 0 0 100 3
20876 Tillie 4716  3.372 0 0 0 0 100 4
20614 Harry 35.13 4.526 0 1 0 0 NQ
20615 Kaylee 4412 3.604 1 0 0 0 NQ
20869 Finn 43.66 3.642 0 1 0 0 NQ
20875 Hemi 51.40 3.093 1 0 0 0 NQ

20871 Beemer - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/2/14
8 inches SCT: 30.88 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time (\3NourseF FauItEs Points Place
8809 Brio 30.88 0 0 0 10 1
8402 Pippa 32.82 0 0 0 9
Time Points
Truncated time = 3(0.88 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 4(0.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated time <= 49.00 4
Truncated time <= 52 .00 3
Truncated time <= 55 .00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches SCT: 34.97 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time (\;;\;)urseF FauIItEs Points Place
12804 Keefer 34.97 0 0 0 10 1 *
12814 Finch 35.29 0 0 0 9
12817 Mini Cooper 35.46 0 0 0 9 *
12816 Shani 41.13 0 0 0 8
12604 lzzy 45.98 0 0 0 7
12202 Koda - 0 1 1 NQ
12403 Genevieve 53.66 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Rudi - 0 0 1 NQ
12204 Andy - - - - - - ABS *



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
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Time Points
Truncated time = 34.97 10
Truncated time <= 38.00 9
Truncated time <= 41.00 8
Truncated time <= 45.00 7
Truncated time <= 48.00 6
Truncated time <= 52 .00 5
Truncated time <= 55 00 4
Truncated time <= 59.00 3
Truncated time < 60.00 2
16 inches SCT: 40.92 sec Qs2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faul;s Points Place
16804 Brady 40.92 0 0 0 10 1 *
16814 Evan 47.97 0 0 0 8
16402 Zip 35.60 1 1 0 NQ
16806 Shelly 53.87 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Mac -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS *
16812 Rai -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS *
Time Points
Truncated time = 40,92 10
Truncated time <= 45.00 9
Truncated time <= 49.00 8
Truncated time <= 53.00 7
Truncated time < 55.00 6
20 inches SCT: 24.1 sec Qs 11 NQs 21 %Q 34
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Points Place
20832 Paddy 2410 0 0 0 10 1
20814 Butcher 26.56 0 0 0 9
20858 CcC 27.58 0 0 0 8
20813 Scarlett 28.86 0 0 0 8
20835 Briley 30.69 0 0 0 7



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/2114

20605 Kruz 30.87 0 0 0 7

20807 lzzy 34.10 0 0 0 5

20405 Molly 36.31 0 0 0 5

20834 Becky 37.12 0 0 0 4

20830 Chaz 40.98 0 0 0 3

20829 Moses 42.79 0 0 0 2

20203 River - 2 3 1 NQ
20204 Striker 39.67 3 6 0 NQ
20205 JimmyB 32.52 1 2 0 NQ
20206 K - 2 2 0 NQ
20210 Freeman 28.97 0 2 0 NQ
20406 Gypsee 39.30 1 1 0 NQ
20601 Willow 33.26 1 2 0 NQ
20602 Venus - 0 0 1 NQ
20803 Flair 38.83 2 4 0 NQ
20806 Jagger 24 .53 0 2 0 NQ
20809 Stein 23.73 0 1 0 NQ
20810 Speedy 29.82 1 1 0 NQ
20822 Pip 36.40 1 1 0 NQ
20826 Eerie 41.39 2 2 0 NQ
20827 Sophie - 0 0 1 NQ
20833 Scarlett 44.89 1 1 0 NQ
20839 Lily 42.34 0 1 0 NQ
20851 Axel 26.56 1 2 0 NQ
20854 Plnk - 1 1 1 NQ
20861 Rush 24.06 0 2 0 NQ
20862 Hana - 1 0 1 NQ
20820 Juice - - - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
812114
Time Points
Truncated time = 24.10 10
Truncated time <= 26.00 9
Truncated time <= 28.00 8
Truncated time <= 31.00 7
Truncated time <= 33.00 6
Truncated time <= 36.00 5
Truncated time <= 38.00 4
Truncated time <= 4(0.00 3
Truncated time <= 43.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT: 26.93 sec Qs 5 NQs5 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time C\i\;)urselz: FauItEs Points Place
24808 Hawke Eye 26.93 0 0 0 10 1
24815 Storm 27.46 0 0 0 9
24819 Zara 28.73 0 0 0 9
24823 Vince 30.68 0 0 0 8
24809 Sasha 36.69 0 0 0 6
24202 Autie - 1 0 1 NQ
24203 Hallie - 2 1 0 NQ
24811 Jive - 0 0 1 NQ
24817 Merlot 29.75 0 2 0 NQ
24824 Cole 31.13 0 1 0 NQ
24602 Cort - - - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
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Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
26.93
29.00
32.00
35.00
37.00
40.00
43.00
45.00
48.00
50.00
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Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
8/2/14
8 inches SCT: 33.92 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time (\3NourseF FauItEs Points Place
8813 Cammi 33.92 0 0 0 10 1
8814 Tempo 44 .51 0 0 0 7
Time Points
Truncated time = 33.92 10
Truncated time <= 37.00 9
Truncated time <= 40.00 8
Truncated time <= 44.00 7
Truncated time <= 47.00 6
Truncated time <= 50.00 5
Truncated time <= 54.00 4
Truncated time <= 57.00 3
Truncated time < 60.00 2
12 inches SCT: 27.67 sec Qs 1 NQs 2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time vaours?: Faultzs Points Place
12823 Tag 27.67 0 0 0 10 1 *
12404 Murphy - 0 1 1 NQ
12405 Isha - 0 1 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 27.67 10
Truncated time <= 30.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 35.00 7
Truncated time <= 38.00 6
Truncated time <= 41.00 5
Truncated time <= 44.00 4
Truncated time <= 47.00 3
Truncated time <=  49.00 2
Truncated time < §0.00 1



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
8/2/14

16 inches SCT: 35.16 sec Qs 2 NQs?2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time (\3NourseF FauItEs Points Place
16823 Ace 35.16 0 0 0 10 1

16826 Skylar 43.06 0 0 0 7
16605 Bess 3242 0 2 0 NQ
16831 Abby 29.47 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 35.16 10
Truncated time <= 38.00 9
Truncated time <= 42.00 8
Truncated time <= 45.00 7
Truncated time <= 49.00 6
Truncated time <= 52 .00 5
Truncated time < 55 .00 4
20 inches SCT: 30.31 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time (\3Nourse|}: FauIItEs Points Place
20213 Hank 30.31 0 0 0 10 1
20614 Harry -- 0 2 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 3(0.31 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9

Truncated time <= 36.00
Truncated time <= 39.00
Truncated time <= 42.00
Truncated time <= 45 .00
Truncated time <= 48.00
Truncated time < 50.00
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